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HELENIA AT1008N- __ __H

60

8 Lights
Diameter:  31-1/2"
Height:  34"
Hanging Weight:  22lbs.
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1	

Electrical Danger 	 Turn Power Off 	

WARNING:	
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All electrical components must be installed by 
a licensed electrician in accordance with the 
National Electric Code and the 
appropriate local electrical codes.
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You will need 8 - B10
25 Watts Recommended 
60 Watts Max

Install bulbs and be sure 
to test fixture BEFORE 
trimming.
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CHAIN "F" SWAGS 
FROM PIGTAIL ON "C" 
TO PIGTAIL ON "E"

ALTERNATE 
HANGING 
"B" AND "C"

9940/70

9934 90002

9934

9968

90263

30458S

:  30458S8 X 


